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THE THIRD SCHEDULE 

(See section 13) 

Statement showing the share of Pakistan Red Cross Society in the funds specified in column 1. 

Name of the Fund 

from which transfer 

is to he made 

Share of Pakistan Red 

Cross Society as on 30-

6-48 

Amount advanced to 

Pakistan Red Cross 

Society up to 31-12-

52 

Balance payable to Pakistan 

Red Cross Society in 

securities at cost and cash as 

agreed upon 

1 2 3 4 

 Rs. A. P. Rs. A. P. Rs. A. P. 

Indian Red Cross 

Society 

41,74208 6 3 4,04,348 13 5 37,69,859 8 10 

Indian Forces’ 

Medical After-Care 

Fund 

4,81,232 14 0 1,30,000 0 0 3,51,232 14 0 

Lady Chelmsford 

All-India Maternity 

and Child Welfare 

Bureau-Army Child 

Welfare Fund 

91,225 0 0 8,186 13 0 83,038 3 0 

Victoria Memorial 

Scholarships Fund  

1,83,669 4 0 18,395 8 0 1,65,273 12 0 

Total 49,30,335 8 3 5,60,931 2 5 43,69,404 5 10 

Add-Amount due 

from Assam Red 

Cross Branch 

   

36,351 

44,05,755 

 

0 

5 

 

0 

10 

Deduct-Amount due 

from West Punjab 

Branch of the 

Pakistan Red Cross 

     

Net amount payable 

to Pakistan Red 

Cross 

Society………. 

  5,543 

44,00,212 

0 

5 

0 
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Add—Interest earned on the securities in the share of the Pakistan Red Cross Society from 1-7-

48 to the date of transfer after adjusting interest on the amount due from the West Punjab Branch 

of the Pakistan Red Cross Society.] 

_________ 


