THE THIRD SCHEDULE

(See section 13)

Statement showing the share of Pakistan Red Cross Society in the funds specified in column 1.

Name of the Fund from which transfer is to he made	Share of Pakistan Red Cross Society as on 30- 6-48			Amount advanced to Pakistan Red Cross Society up to 31-12- 52			Balance payable to Pakistan Red Cross Society in securities at cost and cash as agreed upon		
1									
	Rs.	A.	P.	Rs.	A.	P.	Rs.	A.	P.
Indian Red Cross Society	41,74208	6	3	4,04,348	13	5	37,69,859	8	10
Indian Forces' Medical After-Care Fund	4,81,232	14	0	1,30,000	0	0	3,51,232	14	0
Lady Chelmsford All-India Maternity and Child Welfare Bureau-Army Child Welfare Fund	91,225	0	0	8,186	13	0	83,038	3	0
Victoria Memorial Scholarships Fund	1,83,669	4	0	18,395	8	0	1,65,273	12	0
Total	49,30,335	8	3	5,60,931	2	5	43,69,404	5	10
Add-Amount due from Assam Red Cross Branch							36,351 44,05,755	<u>0</u> 5	<u>0</u> 10
Deduct-Amount due from West Punjab Branch of the Pakistan Red Cross									
Net amount payable							5,543	0	0
to Pakistan Red Cross Society							44,00,212	5	10

Add—Interest earned on the securities in the share of the Pakistan Red Cross Society from 1-7-48 to the date of transfer after adjusting interest on the amount due from the West Punjab Branch of the Pakistan Red Cross Society.]

10